BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 666
MEDELLIN 99
CALI 136
BARRANQUILLA 65
BUCARAMANGA 35
MANIZALES 5
CARTAGENA 19
PEREIRA 10
TOTAL 1,035

Millones ($)

6,373.63
1,185.48
1,133.45
1,153.80
994.39
50.90
274.80
91.01

11,257.46
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